ga B~ W NP

14. Porndorfer Sommernachtslauf 2025: U14/U16 W 1.300m

Jugend U14 (Jg.2012 - 2013)

Tamara Garhammer
Nele Gaier

Maria Altmann

Graf Johanna
Fischbach Viktoria

2012
2013
2012
2012
2013

Jugend U16 (Jg.2010 - 2011)

Rossmanith Klara
Elena Gahbauer

2010
2011

Verein

WSV-DJK Rastbiichl

DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck
TSV Aidenbach

DJK Poérndorf

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

Verein
DJK Pérndorf

(*) Teilnahme an langerer Strecke wird gewertet

Seite 1

Zeit
04:14,00
04:42,00
05:17,00
07:15,00
07:50,00

Zeit
04:52,00
06:28,00

Cup

50
48

Cup
*

10.11.2025



