

14. Pörndorfer Sommernachtslauf 2025: U14/U16 W 1.300m

Jugend U14 (Jg.2012 - 2013)		Verein	Zeit	Cup
1	Tamara Garhammer	2012 WSV-DJK Rastbüchl	04:14,00	
2	Nele Gaier	2013 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck	04:42,00	
3	Maria Altmann	2012 TSV Aidenbach	05:17,00	
4	Graf Johanna	2012 DJK Pörndorf	07:15,00	50
5	Fischbach Viktoria	2013 SVG Ruhstorf/Rott	07:50,00	48

Jugend U16 (Jg.2010 - 2011)		Verein	Zeit	Cup
1	Rossmannith Klara	2010 DJK Pörndorf	04:52,00	(*)
2	Elena Gahbauer	2011 -	06:28,00	

(*) Teilnahme an längerer Strecke wird gewertet